BELLlighting

Fittings / LED Panels

Surface Mount Unit for the 1200x300 Arial Backlit

White Panel

100 YEARS

British F:
Business

Our LED Panel range offers outstanding flexibility

and covers a range of applications.

e TPb.

e Anti-twist frame.

e Professional LED panel.

Technical Specification

E: sales@belllighting.co.uk

T: 01924 893380

Product Code

Reference

EAN

Commodity Code
Country of Origin
UNSPSC Code

Packaging Information
Single Carton Height (mm)
Single Carton Width (mm)
Single Carton Depth (mm)
Single Carton Weight (kg)
Individual Volume

Inner Box Qty

Outer Box Qty

Outer Box Height (mm)
Outer Box Width (mm)
Outer Box Depth (mm)
Outer Box Weight (kg)

www.belllighting.co.uk

10192

5013588101927
9405409990
CN

39111541

78
80
1210
1.65
0.00755
1

12
259
335
1225
204
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