



## Fittings / LED Panels

## Surface Mount Unit for the 1200x300 Arial Backlit White Panel



Our LED Panel range offers outstanding flexibility and covers a range of applications.

• TPb.

**Product Code** 

- Anti-twist frame.
- Professional LED panel.

## **Technical Specification**

Reference	
EAN	5013588101927
Commodity Code	9405409990
Country of Origin	CN
UNSPSC Code	39111541
Packaging Information	
Single Carton Height (mm)	78
Single Carton Width (mm)	80
Single Carton Depth (mm)	1210
Single Carton Weight (kg)	1.65
Individual Volume	0.00755
Inner Box Qty	1
Outer Box Qty	12
Outer Box Height (mm)	259
Outer Box Width (mm)	335
Outer Box Depth (mm)	1225
Outer Box Weight (kg)	20.4

10192

